
FALL 2024
 Click here to learn more about payment plans & need-based scholarships. 

 Questions? Contact us at 206.859.4079 or dramaschool@sct.org

6 - 8 Musical Theatre - Fairytales* 4:30pm - 6:00pm $325

9 - 11 Actor’s Toolkit 5:00pm - 6:30pm $280

Sketch Comedy11 - 14 $3255:00pm - 6:30pm

9:30am - 10:30amStory Drama - Guardian & Me $2103.5 - 5

Story Drama - Guardian & Me 11:00am - 12:00pm $2103.5 - 5

Magic Doorway4 - 5 $2809:00am - 10:30pm

Treasure Trunk Theatre4 - 5 11:30am - 1:00pm $280

Magic Doorway 2:00pm - 3:30pm $2804 - 5

CLASS

F514

F531

F567

F601

F602

F605

F606

F607 

AGE TIME PRICECODE

6 - 8 Drama Quest - Secret Worlds 2:00pm - 3:30pmF611

FRI

FRI

SAT

DAY

FALL SESSION
FRIDAYS, SEP 13 - NOV 1 | SATURDAYS, SEP 15 - NOV 2

$280

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

https://www.sct.org/financial-assistance/


6 - 8 Musical Theatre - Storytelling 11:30am - 1:00pm $325

6 - 8 9:00am - 10:30am $280Tablecloth Theatre

9 - 11 $2802:00pm - 3:30pm

9:00am - 10:30am

Creating Characters

$3259 - 11 Musical Theatre

11:30am - 1:00pm $2809 - 11 Improv

11 - 14 $28011:30am - 1:00pmActor’s Toolkit

11 - 14 2:00pm - 3:30pm $360

F613

F617

F631

F633

F637

F661

F693

Stage MakeupF668

Performance Lab - The Gods of Olympus*13 - 18 12:30pm - 3:30pm $575

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

CLASSAGE TIME PRICECODEDAY



$90

$90

$140

$140

Drama Quest - Shipwrecked!6 - 8

$155

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pmDrama Quest - Space Rangers

$155

6 - 8

Mainstage Adventures - Cat Kid* 9:00am - 4:00pm

$180

9 - 11

Musical Theatre - Pop Sensations*9 - 11 9:00am - 4:00pm

Stage Makeup 10111- 14 9:00am - 4:00pm

CLASS

OC11

OC12

OC31

OC33

OC61

AGE TIME PRICECODE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

DAY

9:00am - 12:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

Magic Doorway 

Treasure Trunk Theatre

OC01

OC02

4 - 5

4 - 5

OCTOBER ONE-DAY CAMP
FRIDAY, OCT 11 (STATE IN-SERVICE DAY)



NOVEMBER ONE-DAY CAMP
MONDAY, NOV 11 (VETERANS’ DAY)

$90

$90

$140

$155

Drama Quest - Deep Sea Divers6 - 8

$140

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pmMusical Theatre - Storytelling

$155

6 - 8

Devising - Play in a Day 9:00am - 4:00pm

$180

9 - 11

Physical Comedy9 - 11 9:00am - 4:00pm

Stage Makeup - Fantasy Creatures*11 - 14 9:00am - 4:00pm

CLASS

ND11

ND13

ND31

ND32

ND61

AGE TIME PRICECODE

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

DAY

9:00am - 12:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

Treasure Trunk Theatre 

Magic Doorway

ND01

ND02

4 - 5

4 - 5

* Indicates classes that are new this year



4 - 5 Magic Doorway 9:00am - 12:00pm $270

4 - 5 Magic Doorway 1:00pm - 4:00pm $270

Drama Quest - Codebreakers6 - 8 $3209:00am - 4:00pm

Tablecloth Theatre $3206 - 8

Drama Quest - Secret Worlds $3206 - 8

Improv 9 - 11 $320

CLASS

NB01

NB02

NB11

NB12

NB13

NB31

AGE TIME PRICECODE

M - W

DAY

NOVEMBER BREAK CAMPS
MONDAY - WEDNESDAY, NOV 25 - 27

The Audition - From Casting to Curtain-Call* $100

Add On - Headshot Session* $50

DW60

DW60A

SAT

DECEMBER AUDITION WORKSHOP
SATURDAY, DEC 7

M - W

M - W

M - W

M - W

M - W

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 1:00pm

1:00pm - 2:00pm13 - 18SAT

M - W 9 - 11 NB32 Mainstage Adventures - Snow Queen* 9:00am - 4:00pm $330

13 - 18

CLASSAGE TIME PRICECODEDAY



4 - 5 Treasure Trunk Theatre 9:00am - 12:00pm $305

4 - 5 Magic Doorway 1:00pm - 4:00pm $305

Drama Quest - Arctic Tundra 6 - 8 $4259:00am - 4:00pm

Drama Quest - Pet Detectives $4256 - 8

Musical Theatre - Storytelling $4506 - 8

Mainstage Adventures - The Snow Queen*9 - 11 $440

CLASS

DB01

DB02

DB11

DB12

DB13

DB31

AGE TIME PRICECODE

M - F

DAY

DECEMBER BREAK CAMPS
MONDAY - FRIDAY, DEC 30 - JAN 3, NO CAMP JAN 1

M - F

M - F

M - F

M - F

M - F

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

M - F 9 - 11 DB33 Musical Theatre - Holiday Showtunes 9:00am - 4:00pm $450



WINTER 2025
Click here to learn more about payment plans & need-based scholarships. 

 Questions? Contact us at 206.859.4079 or dramaschool@sct.org

3.5 - 5 Story Drama - Guardian & Me 9:30am - 10:30am $210

3.5 - 5 Story Drama - Guardian & Me 11:30am - 12:30pm $210

Mini Musicians*4 - 5 $2102:30pm - 3:30pm

Magic Doorway $2804 - 5

Treasure Trunk Theatre $2804 - 5

Drama Quest - Space Rangers6 - 8 $280

11:30am - 1:00pm

Drama Quest - Deep Sea Divers $280

Musical Theatre - Storytelling $3256 - 8

CLASS

W601

W602

W603

W605

W606

W611

W612

W613

AGE TIME PRICECODE

9 - 11 Actor’s Toolkit

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

DAY

WINTER SESSION
SATURDAYS, JAN 11 - MAR 8, NO CLASS FEB 22

W631

SAT

SAT

SAT

6 - 8 2:00pm - 3:30pm

$280

9:00am - 10:30am

9:00am - 10:30am

11:30am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 10:30am

https://www.sct.org/financial-assistance/


9 - 11 Improv $280

11 - 14 Musical Theatre $325

Improv11 - 14 $280

Worlds of Adventure - Tabletop Roleplay Gaming $58014 - 18

CLASS

W663

W667

W697

AGE TIME PRICECODE

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

DAY

W637

12:00pm - 3:30pm

4 - 5 Treasure Trunk Theatre $90

4 - 5 Magic Doorway $90

Drama Quest - Rainforest Explorers6 - 8 $140

Devising - Play in a Day

$1406 - 8

Musical Theatre - Page to Stage*

$1409 - 11

CLASS

JD02

JD11

JD12

JD31

AGE TIME PRICECODE

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

DAY

JD01

9:00am - 4:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

JANUARY ONE-DAY CAMP
MONDAY, JAN 20 (MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY)

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

Drama Quest - Magical Creatures

9:00am - 4:00pm9 - 11MON $155JD33

2:00pm - 3:30pm

2:00pm - 3:30pm

12:30am - 1:00pm

JD61 Stage Makeup - SFX*11 - 14MON 9:00am - 4:00pm $180

* Indicates classes that are new this year



4 - 5 Magic Doorway $380

4 - 5 Treasure Trunk Theatre $380

Drama Quest - Pet Detectives6 - 8 $530

$5456 - 8 Mainstage Adventures - Hula-Hoopin’ Queen*

$5606 - 8 Musical Theatre - Storytelling

9 - 11 $530Improv

9 - 11 $560

CLASS

FB02

FB11

FB12

FB13

FB31

AGE TIME PRICECODE

M - F

DAY

FB01

FB33

9:00am - 4:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

FEBRUARY BREAK CAMP
MONDAY - FRIDAY, FEB 17 - 21

M - F

M - F

M - F

M - F

M - F

M - F

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pmMusical Theatre - Rebels



SPRING 2025
 Click here to learn more about payment plans & need-based scholarships. 

 Questions? Contact us at 206.859.4079 or dramaschool@sct.org

6 - 8 Tablecloth Theatre 5:00pm - 6:30pm $280

9 - 11  Actor’s Toolkit 5:00pm - 6:30pm $280

Sketch Comedy11 - 14 $3255:00pm - 6:30pm

9:30am - 10:30amStory Drama - Guardian & Me $210

Story Drama - Guardian & Me $210

3.5 - 5

Mini Musicians*

3.5 - 5

$210

11:30am - 12:30pm

Magic Doorway $280

Treasure Trunk Theatre $280

4 - 5

CLASS

S517

S531

S567

S601

S602

S603

S605

S606 

AGE TIME PRICECODE

Drama Quest - Codebreakers

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

DAY

SPRING SESSION
FRIDAYS, MAR 21 - MAY 16, NO CLASS APR 18 | SATURDAYS, MAR 22 - MAY 17, NO CLASS APR 19

S611

FRI 

FRI

SAT

4 - 5

2:00pm - 3:30pm

11:30am - 1:00pm

$280

4 - 5

9:30am - 10:30am

11:30am - 1:00pm6 - 8

https://www.sct.org/financial-assistance/


6 - 8

Drama Quest - Deep Sea Divers $280

6 - 8

Musical Theatre - Storytelling $325

Tablecloth Theatre $280

Creating Characters $280

Musical Theatre $325

Improv $280

Musical Theatre $325

CLASS

S613

S617

S631

S633

S637

AGE TIME PRICECODE

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

DAY

S612

S663

2:00pm - 3:30pm

SAT

SAT

SAT

6 - 8 2:00pm - 3:30pm

9:00am - 10:30am

11:30am - 1:00pm

SAT

SAT

Creating for the Camera

Performance Lab - High School Royalty*

$325

$575S693

S665

12:30pm - 3:30pm

2:00pm - 3:30pm

11:30am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 10:30am

2:00pm - 3:30pm

13 - 18

11 - 14

11 - 14

9 - 11

9 - 11

9 - 11

* Indicates classes that are new this year



4 - 5 Treasure Trunk Theatre $380

4 - 5 Magic Doorway $380

Drama Quest - Rainforest Explorers6 - 8 $530

Drama Quest- Pet Detectives $5306 - 8

Musical Theatre - Storytelling $5606 - 8

CLASS

AB02

AB11

AB12

AB13

AGE TIME PRICECODE

M - F

DAY

AB01

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

APRIL BREAK
MONDAY - FRIDAY, APR 14 - 18

M - F

M - F

M - F

M - F

9 - 11M - F AB31 Creative Adventures - Shipwrecked! 9:00am - 4:00pm $530

9 - 11M - F AB33 Musical Theatre 9:00am - 4:00pm $560



4 - 5 Magic Doorway $90

4 - 5 Treasure Trunk Theatre $90

Drama Quest - Shipwrecked!6 - 8 $140

Drama Quest - Wild Things* $1406 - 8

Devising - New Mythologies $1409 - 11

 Musical Theatre - Fairytales*9 - 11 $1559:00am - 4:00pm

Stage Makeup - Cosplay*11 - 14 $180

CLASS

MD02

MD11

MD12

MD31

MD33

AGE TIME PRICECODE

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

DAY

MD01

MD61 9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

1:00pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

MAY ONE DAY
MONDAY, MAY 26 (MEMORIAL DAY)




