

# FALL 2024



**Click here** to learn more about payment plans & need-based scholarships.

Questions? Contact us at 206.859.4079 or dramaschool@sct.org



# FALL SESSION

#### FRIDAYS, SEP 13 - NOV 1 | SATURDAYS, SEP 15 - NOV 2

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	ТІМЕ	PRICE
FRI	6 - 8	F514	Musical Theatre - Fairytales*	4:30pm - 6:00pm	\$325
FRI	9 - 11	F531	Actor's Toolkit	5:00pm - 6:30pm	\$280
FRI	11 - 14	F567	Sketch Comedy	5:00pm - 6:30pm	\$325
SAT	3.5 - 5	F601	Story Drama - Guardian & Me	9:30am - 10:30am	\$210
SAT	3.5 - 5	F602	Story Drama - Guardian & Me	11:00am - 12:00pm	\$210
SAT	4 - 5	F605	Magic Doorway	9:00am - 10:30pm	\$280
SAT	4 - 5	F606	Treasure Trunk Theatre	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	4 - 5	F607	Magic Doorway	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	6 - 8	F611	Drama Quest - Secret Worlds	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
SAT	6 - 8	F613	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$325
SAT	6 - 8	F617	Tablecloth Theatre	9:00am - 10:30am	\$280
SAT	9 - 11	F631	Creating Characters	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	9 - 11	F633	Musical Theatre	9:00am - 10:30am	\$325
SAT	9 - 11	F637	Improv	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	11 - 14	F661	Actor's Toolkit	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	11 - 14	F668	Stage Makeup	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$360
SAT	13 - 18	F693	Performance Lab - The Gods of Olympus*	12:30pm - 3:30pm	\$575

Ŧ

雨

1

K

'KI

R

## **OCTOBER ONE-DAY CAMP**

FRIDAY, OCT 11 (STATE IN-SERVICE DAY)

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
FRI	4 - 5	OC01	Magic Doorway	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$90
FRI	4 - 5	OC02	Treasure Trunk Theatre	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$90
FRI	6 - 8	OC11	Drama Quest - Shipwrecked!	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
FRI	6 - 8	OC12	Drama Quest - Space Rangers	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
FRI	9 - 11	OC31	Mainstage Adventures - Cat Kid*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$155
FRI	9 - 11	OC33	Musical Theatre - Pop Sensations*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$155
FRI	11- 14	OC61	Stage Makeup 101	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$180

## **NOVEMBER ONE-DAY CAMP**

#### MONDAY, NOV 11 (VETERANS' DAY)

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
MON	4 - 5	ND01	Treasure Trunk Theatre	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$90
MON	4 - 5	ND02	Magic Doorway	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$90
MON	6 - 8	ND11	Drama Quest - Deep Sea Divers	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	6 - 8	ND13	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$155
MON	9 - 11	ND31	Devising - Play in a Day	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	9 - 11	ND32	Physical Comedy	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$155
MON	11 - 14	ND61	Stage Makeup - Fantasy Creatures*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$180

\* Indicates classes that are new this year

### **NOVEMBER BREAK CAMPS**

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY, NOV 25 - 27

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
M - W	4 - 5	NB01	Magic Doorway	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$270
M - W	4 - 5	NB02	Magic Doorway	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$270
M - W	6 - 8	NB11	Drama Quest - Codebreakers	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$320
M - W	6 - 8	NB12	Tablecloth Theatre	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$320
M - W	6 - 8	NB13	Drama Quest - Secret Worlds	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$320
M - W	9 - 11	NB31	Improv	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$320
M - W	9 - 11	NB32	Mainstage Adventures - Snow Queen*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$330

# DECEMBER AUDITION WORKSHOP

**SATURDAY, DEC 7** 

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
SAT	13 - 18	DW60	The Audition - From Casting to Curtain-Call*	9:00am - 1:00pm	\$100
SAT	13 - 18	DW60A	Add On - Headshot Session*	1:00pm - 2:00pm	\$50

## **DECEMBER BREAK CAMPS**

MONDAY - FRIDAY, DEC 30 - JAN 3, NO CAMP JAN 1

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
M - F	4 - 5	DB01	Treasure Trunk Theatre	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$305
M - F	4 - 5	DB02	Magic Doorway	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$305
M - F	6 - 8	DB11	Drama Quest - Arctic Tundra	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$425
M - F	6 - 8	DB12	Drama Quest - Pet Detectives	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$425
M - F	6 - 8	DB13	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$450
M - F	9 - 11	DB31	Mainstage Adventures - The Snow Queen*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$440
M - F	9 - 11	DB33	Musical Theatre - Holiday Showtunes	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$450

X





# **WINTER 2025**

Click here to learn more about payment plans & need-based scholarships. Questions? Contact us at 206.859.4079 or dramaschool@sct.org





# WINTER SESSION

#### SATURDAYS, JAN 11 - MAR 8, NO CLASS FEB 22

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
SAT	3.5 - 5	W601	Story Drama - Guardian & Me	9:30am - 10:30am	\$210
SAT	3.5 - 5	W602	Story Drama - Guardian & Me	11:30am - 12:30pm	\$210
SAT	4 - 5	W603	Mini Musicians*	2:30pm - 3:30pm	\$210
SAT	4 - 5	W605	Magic Doorway	9:00am - 10:30am	\$280
SAT	4 - 5	W606	Treasure Trunk Theatre	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	6 - 8	W611	Drama Quest - Space Rangers	9:00am - 10:30am	\$280
SAT	6 - 8	W612	Drama Quest - Deep Sea Divers	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	6 - 8	W613	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$325
SAT	9 - 11	W631	Actor's Toolkit	9:00am - 10:30am	\$280

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
SAT	9 - 11	W637	Improv	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	11 - 14	W663	Musical Theatre	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$325
SAT	11 - 14	W667	Improv	12:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	14 - 18	W697	Worlds of Adventure - Tabletop Roleplay Gaming	12:00pm - 3:30pm	\$580

\* Indicates classes that are new this year

## **JANUARY ONE-DAY CAMP**

MONDAY, JAN 20 (MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY)

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	ТІМЕ	PRICE
MON	4 - 5	JD01	Treasure Trunk Theatre	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$90
MON	4 - 5	JD02	Magic Doorway	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$90
MON	6 - 8	JD11	Drama Quest - Rainforest Explorers	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	6 - 8	JD12	Drama Quest - Magical Creatures	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	9 - 11	JD31	Devising - Play in a Day	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	9 - 11	JD33	Musical Theatre - Page to Stage*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$155
MON	11 - 14	JD61	Stage Makeup - SFX*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$180

## **FEBRUARY BREAK CAMP**

#### MONDAY - FRIDAY, FEB 17 - 21

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	ТІМЕ	PRICE
M - F	4 - 5	FB01	Magic Doorway	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$380
M - F	4 - 5	FB02	Treasure Trunk Theatre	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$380
M - F	6 - 8	FB11	Drama Quest - Pet Detectives	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$530
M - F	6 - 8	FB12	Mainstage Adventures - Hula-Hoopin' Queen*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$545
M - F	6 - 8	FB13	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$560
M - F	9 - 11	FB31	Improv	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$530
M - F	9 - 11	FB33	Musical Theatre - Rebels	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$560

X

\*\*



**SPRING 2025** 

Click here to learn more about payment plans & need-based scholarships. Questions? Contact us at 206.859.4079 or dramaschool@sct.org



# **SPRING SESSION**

#### FRIDAYS, MAR 21 - MAY 16, NO CLASS APR 18 | SATURDAYS, MAR 22 - MAY 17, NO CLASS APR 19

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	ТІМЕ	PRICE
FRI	6 - 8	S517	Tablecloth Theatre	5:00pm - 6:30pm	\$280
FRI	9 - 11	S531	Actor's Toolkit	5:00pm - 6:30pm	\$280
FRI	11 - 14	S567	Sketch Comedy	5:00pm - 6:30pm	\$325
SAT	3.5 - 5	S601	Story Drama - Guardian & Me	9:30am - 10:30am	\$210
SAT	3.5 - 5	S602	Story Drama - Guardian & Me	11:30am - 12:30pm	\$210
SAT	4 - 5	S603	Mini Musicians*	9:30am - 10:30am	\$210
SAT	4 - 5	S605	Magic Doorway	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	4 - 5	S606	Treasure Trunk Theatre	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	6 - 8	S611	Drama Quest - Codebreakers	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
SAT	6 - 8	S612	Drama Quest - Deep Sea Divers	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	6 - 8	S613	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	9:00am - 10:30am	\$325
SAT	6 - 8	S617	Tablecloth Theatre	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$280
SAT	9 - 11	S631	Creating Characters	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$280
SAT	9 - 11	S633	Musical Theatre	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$325
SAT	9 - 11	S637	Improv	9:00am - 10:30am	\$280
SAT	11 - 14	S663	Musical Theatre	11:30am - 1:00pm	\$325
SAT	11 - 14	S665	Creating for the Camera	2:00pm - 3:30pm	\$325
SAT	13 - 18	S693	Performance Lab - High School Royalty*	12:30pm - 3:30pm	\$575

\* Indicates classes that are new this year









# APRIL BREAK

#### MONDAY - FRIDAY, APR 14 - 18

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
M - F	4 - 5	AB01	Treasure Trunk Theatre	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$380
M - F	4 - 5	AB02	Magic Doorway	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$380
M - F	6 - 8	AB11	Drama Quest - Rainforest Explorers	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$530
M - F	6 - 8	AB12	Drama Quest- Pet Detectives	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$530
M - F	6 - 8	AB13	Musical Theatre - Storytelling	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$560
M - F	9 - 11	AB31	Creative Adventures - Shipwrecked!	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$530
M - F	9 - 11	AB33	Musical Theatre	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$560

# MAY ONE DAY

#### MONDAY, MAY 26 (MEMORIAL DAY)

DAY	AGE	CODE	CLASS	TIME	PRICE
MON	4 - 5	MD01	Magic Doorway	9:00am - 12:00pm	\$90
MON	4 - 5	MD02	Treasure Trunk Theatre	1:00pm - 4:00pm	\$90
MON	6 - 8	MD11	Drama Quest - Shipwrecked!	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	6 - 8	MD12	Drama Quest - Wild Things*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	9 - 11	MD31	Devising - New Mythologies	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$140
MON	9 - 11	MD33	Musical Theatre - Fairytales*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$155
MON	11 - 14	MD61	Stage Makeup - Cosplay*	9:00am - 4:00pm	\$180